L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2023
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax

Quantity
Date
Ordering Guide
Description
Technical Drawings
SIGMA 2
Round Deep Regressed, 1000 Lumens, 13 Watts
Recessed Downlighting
The SIGMA 2 deep regressed model was specifi cally designed for low-glare and quieter ceilings. It is available in both round and
square, black and white trims, and a choice of refl ector options to compliment your project setting.
FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS
Aperture 25⁄8" (67mm)
Application Recessed
Approved Location Wet
Certifi cation cETLus
CRI 90
Dimming Yes
Energy Star Yes
Hole Cut Size 215⁄16" (75mm)
Max. Ceiling Thickness 1½  "
Power Factor >0.9
Power Supply Type Constant Current
Lumen Maintenance 70% @ 50,000 Hrs
THD <20%
TM-30 Annex E P2 / V- / F3
Trim
Color
Wall Wash
Trimless
Option
B : Black
W : White
S : No adapter
T : Trimless
Adapter
Included
1 : Trimless
Adapter in
½  " drywall5
5 : Trimless
Adapter in
5⁄8" drywall5
Select from
above
Select from
above
Select from
above
Select from
above
Select from above Select from
above
Select from above Select from above
S230
REV 3.30.23
13⁄8"
35mm